 ELEKTRISCHER WASSERGRILL 33 - LINIE 600  ELECTRIC WATER GRILL 33
.
- Stainless steel grill
- Adjustable thermostats 6 levels
- Grill dimensions: W 312 x D 483 mm
- Frequency: 50 Hz
- Power: 3.3 kW / 230 V
- Dimensions: W 330 x D 630 x H 450 mm
- Weight: 13.5 kg
 Artikelreferenz : C6CGEO33
EAN : 3611630092807
Article reference : C6CGEO33
EAN : 3611630092807
19/05/2024 Diese Daten können ohne weitere Informationen geändert werden. | These datas can be changed without further information.